american hardwoods collection
oak
maple
rustic maple
vermont maple
hickory
>
stunning

track shoes are present.
 recommended usages
order codes
American Hardwoods Collection 3/8" Thickness
Species Color Thickness Finish Edge Style Installation  Width Order Code Width Order Code
Hickory Natural 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMH03NAL1 5" AMY05NAL1
Hickory Russet 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMH03RUL1 5" AMY05RUL1
Hickory Sienna 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMH03SIL1 5" AMY05SIL1
Oak Brickyard 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03BYL1 5" AMP05BYL1
Oak Clubhouse 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03CLBL1 5" AMP05CLBL1
Oak Honey Grove 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03HGL1 5" AMP05HGL1
Oak Homestead 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03HSL1 5" AMP05HSL1
Oak Natural 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03NAL1 5" AMP05NAL1
Oak Old Bronze 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03OBZL1 5" AMP05OBZL1
Oak Sand Hill 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 3" AMN03SHL1 5" AMP05SHL1
Maple Auburn 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 5" AMS05AUL1
Maple Fawn 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 5" AMS05FNL1
Maple Mocha 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 5" AMS05MCL1
Maple Natural 3/8" Matte Micro-Bevel G,S,N or F 5" AMS05NAL1